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Vocational Technical Stakeholder Roster 2017 
Attendance Sheet – PLEASE SIGN IN 

 
Please verify your name, address, phone/fax numbers and email address, update as needed. Thanks. 

 
Name Company Address Phone # FAX # Email Address 

 
 

     

Amy Williams  
Strategic Consulting 
Services, Inc. 

33600 6th Avenue S. Suite 109 
Federal Way, WA 98003 

503-781-4414 206-203-0057 awilliams@scsvoc.com  

 
 

     

Leslie Weaver  
Disability Management 
Consulting 

510 N Mullan Road 
Spokane Valley, WA 99206 

509-838-0398 509-838-2398 Lweaver@washingtondmc.com 

 
 

     

Bradley Ehrlich 
Career Opportunities 
Group 

720 N 35th ST STE 210 
Seattle, WA  98103 

206-547-4601 206-547-2917 
 
Bradley@career-opps.com 
 

 
 

     

Robert Gaffney Gaffney Counseling 
2503 E Evergreen Blvd 
Vancouver, WA 98661-4322 

360-694-6416 360-694-8534 

 
Robert@gaffneycounseling.com 
 
 

 
 

     

 
Heidi Trisler 
 

 
Sound Vocational 
Services, Inc. 
 

 
13515 118th St, E 
Puyallup, WA 98374 
 

 
253-267-8780 
ext12 
 

 
206-984-2395 
 

htrisler@soundvoc.com 
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Name Company Address Phone # FAX # Email Address 

April Poier 
Ability Vocational 
Consulting 

4305 Lacey Blvd. SE #27 
Lacey, WA 98503 

360-339-6670  april@abilityvoc.com 

      

 
Brad Reckord 
 

Rainier/Voc Options 
101 E. 8th St. Ste 210 
Vancouver, WA  98660 

360-695-8383  breckord@rcmmail.com 

      

Todd Martin Martin Consulting 
P.O. Box 544 
Kelso, WA  98626 

360- 636-6121 866-259-9822 trm0821@comcast.net 

      

 
Jay Sloane  

Rehabilitation and 
Evaluation Services Inc. 

1313 E. Maple St.  #201 
Bellingham, WA   98225 

360-734-7064  
 
jsloane@reswa.org 
 

      

Jan Veling  Jan Veling 
200 W. Mercer Street, Ste 102 
Seattle, WA 98119 

206-441-4020 
x5 

 jveling@jdonley.com  

      

Cherie Smith 
Vocational Connections 
Inc. 

11 Spokane Street, Suite 304 
Wenatchee, WA 98801 

509-663-4992  csmith@vci.vocmail.com 

      

Nicole Hernandez 
Advanced Vocational 
Solutions 

414 N 2nd St, 
Yakima, WA 98901 

509-853-3915  nicoleh@advancedvocational.com 

      

 


